

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of road from Logo to Gauripur in Nayan block.					
Agency - Sri Shankar Nath					
Agreement No. - 70510/MM/22/1-22					
Dt. of start - 14/06/2021					
Dt. of Completion - 13/03/22					
Record entry -					
1) clearing & grubbing road					
Int.					
$2 \times 26 \times 30.0 \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 2340 \text{ m}^2$					
					$= 0.234 \text{ Hct.}$
2) P.V. & fixing mm key					
info & sign board.					
1 No. — 1 No.					
3) Const. of embankment					
4) lead up to 1000 m.					
$7 \times 30.0 \times \left[\frac{(6.10 + 7.90) \times 0.50}{2} - \frac{(4.40 + 6.50) \times 0.50}{2} \right]$					
					$= 162.75 \text{ m}^3$

Continuation

Attested

Shree
 30.7.21
 EE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) Conf. of embankment lead up to 18m					
$15 \times 30.0\text{m} \times \left\{ \frac{(6.2+8.2)}{2} \times 0.5 \right\}$					
$- \left\{ \frac{(4.8+6.6)}{2} \times 0.5 \right\}$					
			=	=	371.25 m ³

Revised.
16.07.2021

J.E.

Record entry -

1) Excavation for R/W
Side

$$2 \times 16 \times 30.0 \times 0.525 \times 0.177 = 50.40 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 20.0 \text{ m} \times 0.525 \text{ m} \times 0.102 \text{ m} = 2.10 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 6 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 0.375 \text{ m} \times 0.100 \text{ m} = 13.50 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 3 \times 30.0 \times 0.875 \times 0.175 = 11.81 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10.04 \times 0.375 \times 0.125 = 1.31 \text{ m}^3$$

Total =	79.12 m ³
---------	----------------------

R.D. 1.
18.7.21

FE

Continuation

Abstract of cost

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/2) Clearing & grubbing road (hand) width					
= 0.234 Hect. @ Rs. 51137.38/					
1221.					Rs. 11762 =
2) Cost of embankment					
4) lead up to 100m. wide					
P-1 = 162.75 m ³ @ Rs. 189.95/					
m ³					Rs. 30914 =
3) Cost of embankment					
6) lead up to 100m. wide					
P-2 = 871.25 m ³ @ Rs.					
153.52/m ³					Rs. 56994 =
4) Excavation for P/W					
7) side cutting side					
P-2 = 79.12 m ³ @ Rs.					
75.50/m ³					Rs. 5974 =
5) Cost of C.S.B.					
9) side P-3 = 282.12 m ³					
@ Rs. 3236.82/m ³					Rs. 913172 =
6/12) Plv. & fixing					
ministry of road.					
side P-1 T.M.B					
Qty = 1 No. @ Rs.					
12781.89/each					12782 =

Continuation

Total = Rs. 10,31,608 =

C.D.

Continuation

Attested
Dmytro
30.7.21
EE